KDC_NTHC.B02  Page 1 of 4
Technical enquiries - email: mk@murata-ps.com, tel: +44 (0)1908 615232www.murata-ps.com
NTH Series
Isolated 2W Dual Output SM DC/DC Converters
For full details go to
SELECTION GUIDE
Order Code1
Nominal
Input
Voltage
Output
 Voltage
Output
Current
Input
Current at
Rated Load
Efficiency
Isolation
Capacitance
MTTF2
V V mA mA % pF kHrs
NTH0505MC 5 ±5 ±200 500 80 27 2175
NTH0509MC 5 ±9 ±111 494 81 34 913
NTH0512MC 5 ±12 ±83 488 82 39 465
NTH0515MC 5 ±15 ±67 476 84 37 257
NTH1205MC 12 ±5 ±200 208 80 35 675
NTH1209MC 12 ±9 ±111 201 83 57 472
NTH1212MC 12 ±12 ±83 198 84 66 315
NTH1215MC 12 ±15 ±67 198 84 63 204